
LOT 61
SOUTHERN PINES OR 2476/315

PHILLIPS RUSSELL HAYS & LINDA L
36253 SLASH COURT
HILLIARD, FL 32046

23-3N-24-3300-0061-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9016.00

01/17/2023 WW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

497,268
13,740
60,000

571,008
173,644
397,364

HX HB VX 55,000
342,364
571,008
511,008

60,000

2634/17 4/20/2023 SW Q I 02 634,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC

PHILLIPS RUSSELL HA
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230004903 CO ISSUED 04/17/2023

22008714 NEW CONSTR 523,203 06/07/2022

2024HX Base Yr

36253 SLASH CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,789 104.9895 131.24 497,268 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3292

BAS 3,292 100 3,292 432,042

FGR 714 55 393 51,577

FOP 102 30 31 4,068

FOP 244 30 73 9,581

4,352 3,789 497,268

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=130,10] W22 S8 W13 N8 W1 W37 S15 W2 S16 E2
S17 E7 S6 E18 E1 N3 E10 S3 E1 E13 N22 E23 N32 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=130,42] W23 S22 S10 E12 N2 E11 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=108,0] W14 S10 E1 S8 E13 N8 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=93,61] W10 S3 W1 S6 E12 N6 W1 N3 $
.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,810.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2023 100 11,240

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,500

13,740

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


